
U8 7vs 7,  four 12 minute Qtrs

Date Day Gough Park Gough Park Gough Park Time

04/26/25 Saturday Field 1 (far left) Field 2 (middle) Field 3 (by road)

2 vs 7 4 vs 5 3 vs 6 1:30 PM

 1 vs 8 Boys Boys 2:35 PM

 Boys Boys Open 3:40 PM

05/03/25 Saturday 4 vs 3 2 vs 5 6 vs 8 1:30 PM

1 vs 7 Boys Boys 2:35 PM

Boys Boys Open 3:40 PM

05/04/25 Sunday 2 vs 3  7 vs 5 8 vs 4 1:30 PM

1 vs 6 Boys Boys 2:35 PM

Boys Boys Open 3:40 PM

05/10/25 Saturday 3 vs 7 4 vs 6 8 vs 2 1:30 PM

5 vs 1 Boys Boys 2:35 PM

Boys Boys Open 3:40 PM

05/17/25 Saturday 5 vs 3 6 vs 2 8 vs 4 1:30 PM

Rainout 1 vs 7 Boys Boys 2:35 PM

 Boys Boys Open 3:40 PM

05/31/25 Saturday 7 vs 6 8 vs 5 2 vs 4 1:30 PM

3 vs 1 Boys Boys 2:35 PM

Boys Boys Open 3:40 PM

06/07/25 Saturday 5 vs 6 3 vs 8 4 vs 7 1:30 PM

1 vs 2 Boys Boys 2:35 PM

Boys Boys Open 3:40 PM

06/08/25 Sunday 5 vs 3 6 vs 2 8 vs 4 1:30 PM

Makeup 1 vs 7 Boys Boys 2:35 PM

 Boys Boys Open 3:40 PM

06/14/25 Saturday 5 vs 2 4 vs 3 6 vs 8 1:30 PM

 7 vs 1 Boys Boys 2:35 PM

Boys Boys Open 3:40 PM



06/21/25 Saturday Make up Make Up Make up 1:30 PM

Make up Make Up Make up 2:35 PM

Make up Make Up Make up 3:40 PM

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

Age Group Coordinator - Brent Yeager byeager2@bcps

Team Coach Phone Email

1 Chris Ferguson

2 Carly Moore

3 Laura Sparks

4 Matthew Koneyak

5 Nicholas Fenwick

6 Timothy Kaufman

7 Bo Brooks

8 Jeff Willis

mailto:byeager2@bcps

